Schedule of Pav Items Lettina Date March 12. 2025 Lettina ID 250312



Call: 311
Contract: B -42837-A

Section No.: 1 SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT

Line

Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS
0002 109-08359  LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL
0003 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL
0004 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL
0005 109-08443  QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL
0006 109-08444  QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL
0007 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER 1.00 DOL
0008 109-11362 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES 1.00 DOL
0009 110-01001  MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS
0010 201-52370 CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY 1.00 LS
0011 202-02240 PAVEMENT REMOVAL 167.00 SYS
0012 202-51328 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0013 203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON 140.00 CYS
0014 203-51223  EXCAVATION, WATERWAY 95.00 CYS
0015 205-12108 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET 16000.00 DOL
0016 205-12616 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION 1.00 LS
0017 206-51235 COFFERDAM 1.00 LS
0018 207-08264 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II 25.00 SYS
0019 207-09935 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC 735.00 SYS
0020 211-06467 AGGREGATE FOR END BENT BACKFILL 18.00 CYS
0021 214-12239  GEOTEXTILE FOR PAVEMENT, TYPE 2B 903.00 SYS
0022 301-12234 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 14.00 CYS
0023 302-06464 SUBBASE FOR PCCP 42.00 CYS
0024 303-01180 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 92.00 TON
0025 306-08043  MILLING, TRANSITION 230.00 SYS
0026 401-000002 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 58S, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 70.00 TON
0027 401-000038 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 58S, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm 86.00 TON
0028 401-000047 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 58S, BASE, 25.0 mm 213.00 TON
0029 401-10258  JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE 293.00 LFT
0030 401-10259  JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE 244.00 LFT

0031 406-05521  ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 1270.00 SYS



0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

601-02241
601-04150
601-06374
601-12281
601-12289
601-94689
609-06257
610-07487
611-08232
615-06490
616-06405
616-12248
621-01004
621-06559
628-12683
702-51863
703-06029
703-97936
704-51002
706-06344
707-11443
710-09158
715-05209
715-05407
715-46010
718-12308
721-43010
722-12732
726-92406
801-04308
801-06625
801-06640
801-06775
801-07118
801-07119
808-06713
808-06714

GUARDRAIL, REMOVE

GUARDRAIL, THRIE-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN. SPACING
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, TYPE TGS-1

GUARDRAIL, MGS W-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN. SPACING
GUARDRAIL HEIGHT TRANSITION, MGS
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE OS
REINFORCED CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH, 10 IN.
HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B

MAILBOX ASSEMBLY, RESET, SINGLE
RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER

RIPRAP, REVETMENT

GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 2A

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING
MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R

FIELD OFFICE, TYPE D

FIELD DRILLED HOLE IN CONCRETE

REINFORCING BARS, EPOXY COATED

THREADED TIE BAR ASSEMBLY, EPOXY COATED
CONCRETE, C, SUPERSTRUCTURE

RAILING, STEEL TYPE TS-1

STRUCTURAL MEMBER, CONCRETE, BOX BEAM, 17 IN. X 36 IN.

PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURES

PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 18 IN.
PIPE, END BENT DRAIN, DIAMETER 6 IN.
PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 18 IN.
GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 2B
AUTOMATIC DRAINAGE GATE, DIAMETER 18 IN.
LONGITUDINAL GROOVING

BEARING ASSEMBLY, ELASTOMERIC
ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY

DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

BARRICADE, TYPE IlI-A

BARRICADE, TYPE IlI-B

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.

335.00
29.00

LFT
LFT

3.00:ACH

38.00

LFT

1.00:ACH
2.00:ACH

168.00

SYS

6.00 TON
1.00:ACH
6.00 :ACH
218.00 TON

346.00

SYS

2.00:ACH

455.00

SYS

10.00 MOS
136.00 :ACH

39854.00

LBS

28.00:ACH

118.40
254.00
491.00
60.00
50.00
108.00

CYs
LFT
LFT
SFT
LFT
LFT

1.00:ACH

60.00

SYS

1.00:ACH

537.00

SYS

24.00:ACH

5.00:ACH
18.00:ACH
11.00:ACH

1.00
48.00
72.00

950.00
950.00

LS
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT



Call:

315

Contract: B -43040-A

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 105-06845
0002 109-08359
0003 109-08360
0004 109-08440
0005 109-08443
0006 109-08444
0007 109-08463
0008 109-09489
0009 109-11362
0010 110-01001
0011 201-52370
0012 205-11626
0013 205-12108
0014 205-12616
0015 507-12941
0016 601-06035
0017 619-12460
0018 619-12460
0019 619-12507
0020 619-12507
0021 621-06559
0022 628-09403
0023 628-11976
0024 709-51821
0025 709-51821
0026 710-09158
0027 715-10238
0028 722-51852
0029 738-12855
0030 801-04308
0031 801-06625

BRIDGE THIN DECK OVERLAY

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY

PUMP AROUND

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION
RCBA CRACK FILLING, PCC SEALER/HEALER
GUARDRAIL, RESET

DISPOSAL OF CLEANING WASTE, NON-HAZARDOUS, BRIDGE NO.
DISPOSAL OF CLEANING WASTE, NON-HAZARDOUS, BRIDGE NO.

CLEAN AND COAT STEEL PILING, BRIDGE NO.
CLEAN AND COAT STEEL PILING, BRIDGE NO.
MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R

FIELD OFFICE, TYPE C

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

SURFACE SEAL

SURFACE SEAL

PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURES

PIPE, ROADWAY DRAIN CASTING EXTENSION
BRIDGE DECK PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH
WARRANTED POLYMER OVERLAY, BRIDGE DECK
ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY

DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
18834.00
1.00
145.00
100.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
910.00

Quantity Unit

LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS

LS

ZACH

DOL
LS
LFT
LFT
LS
LS
LS
LS
SYS

4.00 MOS

1.00
1.00
1.00
200.00
40.00
224.00
495.00
8.00
44.00

:ACH

LS
LS
SFT

:ACH

SFT
SYS

tACH
ZACH



0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

801-06640
801-06645
801-06775
801-07118
801-07119
802-05704
802-09838
808-12764
808-75007
808-75996

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

BARRICADE, TYPE IlI-A

BARRICADE, TYPE IlI-B

SIGN POST, SQUARE, TYPE 1, UNREINFORCED ANCHOR BASE
SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.080 IN. THICKNESS

LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, YELLOW, 6 IN.

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN.

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE

20.00:ACH
3.00:ACH

1.00
72.00
192.00
120.00
36.00
54.00
430.00

LS
LFT
LFT
LFT
SFT
LFT
LFT

3.00:ACH



Call:

321

Contract: B -43243-A

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 105-06845
0002 109-08359
0003 109-08360
0004 109-08443
0005 109-08444
0006 109-08463
0007 109-09377
0008 109-11362
0009 110-01001
0010 202-62420
0011 205-12108
0012 205-12616
0013 503-12480
0014 506-06334
0015 507-08271
0016 507-12941
0017 619-11050
0018 619-11050
0019 619-12459
0020 619-12459
0021 619-51860
0022 619-51860
0023 621-01004
0024 621-06565
0025 621-12612
0026 628-11976
0027 628-12683
0028 703-06029
0029 703-97936
0030 706-09962
0031 709-51821

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

BRIDGE RAILING, REMOVE

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION
TERMINAL JOINT, RETROFIT POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT
PCCP PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH

JOINTS IN PCCP, FILLED

RCBA CRACK FILLING, PCC SEALER/HEALER

CLEAN STEEL BRIDGE, PARTIAL, QP-2, BRIDGE NO.

CLEAN STEEL BRIDGE, PARTIAL, QP-2, BRIDGE NO.
DISPOSAL OF CLEANING WASTE, HAZARDOUS, BRIDGE NO.
DISPOSAL OF CLEANING WASTE, HAZARDOUS, BRIDGE NO.
COAT STEEL BRIDGE, PARTIAL, BRIDGE NO.

COAT STEEL BRIDGE, PARTIAL, BRIDGE NO.

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING
MULCHING MATERIAL

SEED MIXTURE, FLOODPLAIN

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

FIELD OFFICE, TYPE D

REINFORCING BARS, EPOXY COATED

THREADED TIE BAR ASSEMBLY, EPOXY COATED

RAILING, CONCRETE TYPE PF-1

SURFACE SEAL

Quantity Unit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
12.00
113730.00
1.00
120.00
4.00
66.00
60.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS

LFT
DOL
LS
SFT
SYS
LFT
LFT

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

3.00:ACH
1.00 TON

28.00

LBS

2.00:ACH
24.00 MOS

53.00

LBS

128.00:ACH

12.00
1.00

LFT
LS



0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

709-51821
711-01373
711-04702
711-05728
711-05728
711-11599
711-51035
711-51864
711-51866
711-95290
722-97116
724-12461
724-12774
724-12775
724-12776
801-03291
801-06209
801-06218
801-06640
801-06645
801-06775
801-07024
801-07118
801-08401
801-08508
801-11642
801-12081
801-12482
801-12883
808-06716
808-75007
808-75047
808-75996
808-75998

SURFACE SEAL

BOLT

PEENING WELD, UIT

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR WELD

STRUCTURAL STEEL

DRILLED HOLE

RIVET, REMOVE

FIELD WELDING

BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY, PATCHING

CONCRETE FOR PATCHING BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT
BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, TYPE SS, REPLACE

BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, TYPE M, REPLACE

BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, TYPE PCF, REPLACE
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE D

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN.

TEMPORARY TRANSVERSE PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 24 IN.

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL, CZ, TL-3

BARRICADE, TYPE IlI-A

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 2

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, ANCHORED, TYPE 2
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

PORTABLE SIGNAL

DRIVEWAY ASSISTANCE DEVICE

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY, CONTINUOUS
LINE, REMOVE

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN.

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN.

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

1.00 LS
662.00:ACH
8.00 IN
4.00:ACH
2.00:ACH
8.00 IN
368.00 LBS
1.00:ACH
662.00 :ACH
2.00 LFT
4477.00 SFT
390.00 SFT
357.00 LFT
65.00 LFT
387.00 LFT
2.00:ACH
55400.00 LFT
161.00 LFT
35.00:ACH
8.00:ACH
1.00 LS
4.00:ACH
52.00 LFT
2410.00 LFT
400.00 LFT
3.00:ACH
1.00 LS
1.00:ACH
12.00:ACH
17260.00 LFT
12940.00 LFT
4320.00 LFT
44.00:ACH
44.00 :ACH



Call:

351

Contract: B -43429-A

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 105-06845
0002 109-08359
0003 109-08360
0004 109-08443
0005 109-08444
0006 109-08463
0007 109-11362
0008 110-01001
0009 201-52370
0010 201-90788
0011 201-90788
0012 201-90788
0013 203-02000
0014 203-02070
0015 203-51223
0016 205-11626
0017 205-12108
0018 205-12616
0019 206-51235
0020 601-06035
0021 603-06060
0022 616-05688
0023 616-05689
0024 616-06405
0025 616-12246
0026 621-01004
0027 621-06559
0028 621-06565
0029 621-06737
0030 621-12612
0031 621-52448

SCOUR PROTECTION

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION
CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY

DEBRIS, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO.
DEBRIS, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO.
DEBRIS, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO.
EXCAVATION, COMMON

BORROW

EXCAVATION, WATERWAY

PUMP AROUND

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION
COFFERDAM

GUARDRAIL, RESET

FENCE, FARM FIELD, RESET

RIPRAP, CLASS 1

RIPRAP, CLASS 2

RIPRAP, REVETMENT

GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 1A
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING
MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R

MULCHING MATERIAL

SEED MIXTURE, EMERGENT WETLAND
SEED MIXTURE, FLOODPLAIN

SIGN, "DO NOT SPRAY"

Quantity Unit
1.00 LS
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
139.00 CYS
130.00 CYS
335.00 CYS

3.00:ACH

100390.00 DOL
1.00 LS
1.00 LS

48.00 LFT
50.00 LFT
1551.00 TON
771.00 TON
297.00 TON
3310.20 SYS
5.00:ACH
366.00 SYS
1.83 TON
1.00 LBS
58.50 LBS
15.00 :ACH



SIGN, "DO NOT MOW OR SPRAY"

FIELD OFFICE, TYPEC

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

PIPE CLEANING, DIAMETER 12 IN. TO 48 IN.

CLEAN INLET

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN.
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY, CONTINUOUS

ROADSIDE MAINTENANCE, MOWING

Description
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
CONTRACT LIENS
MOWING, CYCLE NO. 1

0032  622-52436
0033  628-09403
0034  628-11976
0035  715-01662
0036  720-96995
0037  801-06209
0038  801-06640
0039  801-06645
0040  801-06710
0041  801-06775
0042  801-11642
0043  801-12883
Call: 481
Contract: M -45738-A
Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001  109-08359
0002  109-08360
0003  623-04884
0004  623-04885

MOWING, CYCLE NO. 2

3.00:ACH
9.00 MOS
1.00:ACH
120.00 LFT
2.00:ACH
4600.00 LFT
68.00 :ACH
4.00:ACH
60.00 DAY
1.00 LS
3.00:ACH
8.00:ACH

Quantity Unit
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 CYCL
1.00 CYCL



Call:

521

Contract: T -43136-A

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 109-08359
0002 109-08360
0003 109-08443
0004 109-08444
0005 110-01001
0006 801-06710
0007 801-06775
0008 801-12042
0009 801-12324
0010 801-92448
0011 808-75994
0012 808-75996
0013 808-75998
0014 808-75998

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, REFURBISHED

Description

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS MOBILE

PRISMATIC REFLECTOR

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

Quantity Unit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
150.00
1.00
150.00
150.00
450.00
55739.00
5239.00
5206.00
33.00

DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS
DAY

LS
DAY
HRS
DAY

:ACH
ZACH
:ACH
ZACH



Call:

545

Contract: T -44870-A

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 105-06845
0002 109-08359
0003 109-08360
0004 109-08443
0005 109-08444
0006 110-01001
0007 801-06640
0008 801-06645
0009 801-06775
0010 802-07060
0011 805-08487
0012 805-08487
0013 805-12016

TRAFFIC SIGNALS

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

SIGN, SHEET, RELOCATE

BACKPLATE, SIGNAL

BACKPLATE, SIGNAL

UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY

Quantity Unit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
84.00
28.00
1.00
4.00
27.00
6.00
7.00

LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS

tACH
ZACH

LS

ZACH
:ACH
ZACH
:ACH



